MFG No./Maodel: 958525546
Prod. No./PMNC: 958525546
Description: DM2652LEX, W /6005

DM2652, DM2662, DM2663 Series

Service Part Identifier lllustration
Door Parts

-h\ll
S

@

ﬁ
=4
X

Only pants with identifiers are available as replacement parts and these will
vary from product number to product number. See specific product number
listing for service parts.



&

Dioor reversing kit LH o RH Black
. . Cnly parts with identifiers are available as replacement parts and these will
@_@ Door reversing kit RH to LH Black vary from product number to product numbar. See specific product numbar
listing for service parts,



Cabinet Interior Parts

Cinly parts with identifiers are available as replacement parts and these will
vary from product number to product number. See specific product number
listing for service parts.



Gas/Electrical Parts

vary from product number to product number. See specific product number

Only parts with identifiers are avallable as replacement parts and these will
listing for service parts,



Cabinet Rear Parts

Cinly parts with identifiers are available as replacemant parts and these will

vary from product number to product number. See specific product number
3313306.000 211710 listing for service parls,



ID
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
214
218
216
217
218
214
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
£31
232
233
234
235
234
237
238
239
2400
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
245
244
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
a51
263

Service Part  Description

2922561308
2HBAS630G3
2EIL1TI0GE
ZHI2STE0L0
dH3EIFEE0LL
F5L1 74022
HMERHO004S
2H3I5TT014
2A3Z5TE0LE
2932575018
HMEG1a0:
50919063
51235014
3313986.402
2EIIE30011
58036019
222524014
29=2211501=
2EAFEIS010
2432749159
51429013
FH5S03I24025
50325014
50324033
ZHIZG2TOLS
232102011
2932101012
2532103019
2H32621010
dH3E5ZE01LE
JY2210801E
2EAX106012
2AIIEES017
20T 2000F
FS5ED10147
2HAET 36041
2H3264T7015
FH51466015
2923642048
2HA64 3030
2HE2645021
2002301006
2923648011
2HA2FTI021
FHSE0OZ052
232541075
2A30T40077
293376004
3312586106
FH5E0309G
32855014
2IZ3R6001E
51088017
2AE260049
FSEII00EE
FA5E004058
0774013
58010113
FSEI09057
350870019
2922750124
140207044

p KIT, SVC DR, FRZ, L, BS
o KEIT, SWC DR, FF, L, BLK
BUSHING, HINGE-BLK
HOLDER
FIM, DQOR PANEL SUPRT
jp KIT, SVC HAMDLE, DR, BLK
SCREW, PT Sx26-BLK
SHELF, DO:OR UPPER
KIT, SWC DOOR SHELF
EHELF,DDOR
CECORATION STRIF BLACK
DECORATION STRIF BLACK
LABEL, DOOR
j KIT,BEFR AIRING CARD
o KIT, SWC PLATE, FINMED &/8CF
SWC, SCREW, KFXNS, 4.6XF0MM, ZP
TRAY, DATP
FLUG, DRAIN HOSE
Cul DRATH
e EIT, 5WC HOSE, DRAINAGE 54.1"
SHELF, WHITE PLASTIC
SHELF, WIRE
SHELF, WIRE
[ KIT, SWC SHELF WIRE 157 X5 2"
SHELF,WIRE-WHITE FRZE
| KIT, 50 RETAIMER WIRE SHELF
FLUG, NDR1292
FLUG, NDR12E2
KIT, S¥C CRISPER
LAMF SOCKET
j KIT, SVC RECEFTACLE
COER LAMP
SWITCH
| BLLE FES, 12V- 100
EVE, WASHER, 522251, 5MM, ALUM
KIT,CAR, HINGE FIM BLE
PIM, UPPER HINGE
KIT, SWC BEET TOP DECOR BLE
j KIT, SWC HINGE, L, BLK
HINGE, BLK
PIM, HINGE, BLACK
FLUG RM24 1072611
FIM, LOWER, HINGE
BOWRED, CONTRL FAMEL BLE
SCREW, RS BSEG.5
FRONT, BLACK
KIT, BLE FLUG
DECAL
[ EIT, BLE PLLS
SWC, SCREW, MRX-TT/SW . M5X 14, ZPEC
j KIT, SVC LATCH
RUMNNER
BRACKET, THERMISTOR
[ KIT, 5WC BASE, FRONT WiFDAM
WL, WASHER, 5.5¢12X1, BLK
SCREW, MAX 432 FZ
GECAL, COLDER WARMER
WASHER, ZINC-PLTD BRE 6.4X12.5
HUT, MLE M&-ELEK
THERMD FUSE
j KIT, SVC DOOR REV-LH TO RH BLK
EIT. S5%E MUT.JAM FAORIFLCE



264
285
265
257
253
270
271
271
272
273
275
76
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
287
2048
289
290
291
2493
204
297

01
33
04

ki
3G
L
210
Iz
313
F14

2EAFE0301E
IESEH39039
58039047
FSEI0Z144
2935615012
ISEH10071
2AEGATOTY
[ASEI0I6TE
2932781012
2007419217
FE0712013
51059034
2954539041
2HA2G6101E
2EE2E6 L0144
254542037
544322
200F45T 01
58022019
HSEIOZ185
3313107.048
3312107F.050
R P i Y
2HIIEET0IY
200259900
351474019
I3133.21.000
HSE01s017
F5SEI0901E
3313470.00D
2H24697101
HSEi6E01
51409015
351397012
2106511708
241 Z906204
2106514306
S5 2002
51300016
51301014
F5130I0LE
FSEQaZL ST

HOUSING, BLURMER
SVE, SCREW, MRX-TT/GW, Maxa, ZPEC
SVC, SCREW, MRX-TT/SW, M4X10,ZPEC
SCREW, ZINC-PLTD RXS BEXD.5
WALNE,SOLENOCID
SVC, WASHER, 12 SX18_SX1MM, ZPEC

B KIT, SWC BURNER ASM

j KIT, SWC BURNER, FIPE MDR1492
ELECTRODE WLEAD
1ET (&58)

MODHILE, POWER W/ REIGNITOR
CONDUCTOR, THERMISTER
CONDUCTOR, SOLENDID WALVE
COVER, BURNER HSG

p KIT, SWC BRACKET, GAS VALVE
CONDUCTOR
HEATER, 325W=-120waC
WASHER, ORIFICE
BLOCK, TERMINAL

B KIT, SVC SCREW, RXS BEX25 ZPBC

p KIT, SVC HOLDER,FUSE W/ WIRE

P- EIT, 5WC WIRE ASSEMBLY
BECAL ELECT GRND
BAFFLE,FLUE
CORD, SET
BRACKET, ELECTRONIC MOUNTING

p KIT,SVC BRACKET, BURNER FOR
SCREW, M5N25
NUT, HEX M4x3.2 ZINC-PLATED

'. EIT, 5O O/U 600 SIEGEN ASM
SVE, COVER, C/L VALVE
SVC, SCREW, SLFDRL 4.8X19MM, ZP
THERMD FUSE
COVER

p KIT, SVC FAN 12WDC SW,W/0 LOGD
SVC, THERMODISC W/CLIP,FOR FAN
SVC, BRACKET, FAN
LABEL
SVE, INNER/BTM HOUSING PLATE
COVER, PLATE
COVER PLATE
SCREW, ZINC-FLTD RXS BEX13





